



Lomond Fine Foods Sticky Toffee Mini Loaf (24x60g)

Additional Information

Product Code	915626
Product Description	Sticky toffee Pudding base piped with buttercream topped with Toffee drizzle and toffee pieces. 24 pieces in packed in an outer case box with 3 cases of 8 mini loaf cake in each case lined with greaseproof paper. 60g per serving, Dimensions Typical 130mm (L) x 57mm (w) x 40mm (H*)
Height (mm)	220.0000
Length (mm)	314.0000
Width (mm)	242.0000
Outer EAN 1	15060268094076
Storage Type	Frozen
Brand	Lomond Fine foods

Ingredients

Ingredients	Cake Mix (Sugar, Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Rapeseed Oil, Modified Maize Starch, Whey Powder (Milk), Raising Agents (Disodium Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Wheat Gluten, Potato Starch, Emulsifiers (Glycerol Monostearate, Polyglycerol Of Fatty Acids, Sodium Stearoyl), Salt, Rice Starch, Natural Flavouring, Stabilisers - Guar Gum, Cellulose Gum), Icing Sugar, Free Range Whole Liquid Egg, Rapeseed Oil, Date Paste, Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (Polyglycerol Esters Of Fatty Acids), Flavouring), Water, Caramel (Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Glucose Syrup (Sulphur Dioxide), Sugar, Salted Butter (Butter (Milk), Salt), Water, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar), Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Stabiliser (Pectin), Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Flavouring (Milk)), White Chocolate Flavour Topping (Sugar, Palm Oil, Whey Powder (Milk), Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Flavouring), Toffee Pieces (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar), Palm Oil, Butter Oil (Milk), Natural Flavouring, Processing Aid (Wax Coating (Coconut Oil, Carnauba Wax))), Black Treacle (Invert Sugar Syrup, Cane Molasses), Vanilla Flavouring.
-------------	---

Allergens

Celery	No
Gluten	Yes
Crustacea	No
Egg	May Contain
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	Yes
Molluscs	No
Mustard	No
Nuts	May Contain
Peanuts	No
Sesame	No
SOYA	Yes
Sulphites	Yes

Nutritional Information

Carbohydrate Per 100g (g)	53.8
Carbohydrate of which Sugars per 100g (g)	35.3
Fat per 100g (g)	20.4
Fat of which Saturates per 100g (g)	4.8
Fibre per 100g	1
Energy per 100g (kcal)	413
Energy per 100g (kJ)	1724
Protein per 100g (g)	3.4
Salt per 100g (g)	0.86

Disclaimer:

While we endeavour to ensure the accuracy of all product, pricing and nutritional data at all times, and that information is provided in good faith, we are not the manufacturers of these products and any such information we provide is therefore reliant on the accuracy and completeness of information provided to us by our suppliers.

We do not therefore accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect product information contained on this site and cannot be held responsible for any inaccuracies or omissions set out in this information.

From time to time recipes and/or formulations of products supplied to us by our suppliers are changed and the information we provide may be inaccurate for a period of time until we are notified by the supplier of the changes and are in a position to update the product information contained on this site. We therefore recommend that in all cases you check the product packaging carefully before using or consuming any products, rather than relying solely on any information provided by us on this site. Please also see our terms and conditions.